

TABLE OF INGREDIENTS, NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION, ALLERGENS (according to ANPC Order 201/2022)
PEOPLE'S CHOICE

Product name / Ingredients / 100g of product	Net quantity	NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION / 100g									ALLERGENS													
		Energetic value		Fat	of which Satu rated fat acids	Carbohydrate	of which Sugar	Fiber	Protein	Salt	Cereals containing gluten	Crustaceans and derived products	Eggs and derived products	Fish and derived products	Peanuts and derived products	Soy and derived products	Milk and derived products	Nuts	Celery and derived products	Mustard	Sesame seeds	Sulphur dioxide and sulphites	Lupine and derived products	Molluscs and derived products
		kJ	kcal	g	g	g	g	g	g	g														
Camembert with fresh truffle, salad, and pomegranate sauce Ingredients: camembert cheese 51% (pasteurized cow's milk , lactic cultures, Penicillium candidum mold, rennet, salt); Black Forest ham (back pork ham, salt, spices, dextrose, preservative: sodium nitrite, potassium nitrate, fir smoke); salad mix 13% (lollo rosa salad, lollo bionda salad, frisée salad, rocket, valerian); pomegranate; pomegranate dressing 6% (extra virgin olive oil, pomegranate, pomegranate syrup, white sugar, fine salt, ground black pepper), truffle oil, microgreens, fine salt, fresh truffles 0.3%, ground black pepper	300 g	1207	291	23.9	13.0	4.8	2.7	0.8	13.8	2.8							x							
Grilled octopus (g: rocket salad with mustard dressing) Ingredients: octopus 38% (from frozen product); lemon 24%; cherry tomatoes; rocket salad; mustard dressing (extra virgin olive oil 50%, fine mustard 25%, white sugar, apple vinegar, fine salt, ground black pepper), extra virgin olive oil; garlic; fine salt; black salt; red peppercorns; microgreens	300 g	543	130	8.9	1.3	5.5	2.5	1.1	6.5	1.9									x					x

Note: The displayed values are average values per 100 g of product and are based on the calculations made according to the Regulation (EU) 1169/2011, art. 31, from public data or made available by the raw materials suppliers and databases indicated by ANPC. Nutritional values may vary slightly depending on the season, supplier of ingredients or other factors. Allergens are marked in bold and underlined. When indicating the allergens, both the added ingredients and the ingredients indicated on the labels of the compound ingredients were considered. Ingredients from frozen products are marked accordingly.

TABLE OF INGREDIENTS, NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION, ALLERGENS (according to ANPC Order 201/2022)
PEOPLE'S CHOICE

Product name / Ingredients / 100g of product	Net quantity	NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION / 100g									ALLERGENS													
		Energetic value		Fat	of which Satu rated fat acids	Carbohydrate	of which Sugar	Fiber	Protein	Salt	Cereals containing gluten	Crustaceans and derived products	Eggs and derived products	Fish and derived products	Peanuts and derived products	Soy and derived products	Milk and derived products	Nuts	Celery and derived products	Mustard	Sesame seeds	Sulphur dioxide and sulphites	Lupine and derived products	Molluscs and derived products
		kJ	kcal	g	g	g	g	g	g	g														
Braised veal cheeks (g: mashed potatoes with truffle) Ingredients: veal cheeks 35%; mashed potatoes with truffle 30% (potatoes 61%, butter (pasteurized cream , lactic cultures), pasteurized milk , truffle paste 9% (extra virgin olive oil, sunflower vegetable oil, summer truffles 7%, black olives, salt, flavour), fine salt); brown sauce (beef bones, red wine, tomato paste (tomato paste concentrate, salt 2%), thyme, carrots, celery root, yellow onion, fine salt, white flour, garlic, black pepper, bay leaves); green asparagus; baby carrot; broccoli; extra virgin olive oil, black salt, butter , microgreens, red peppercorns	400 g	752	181	13.7	6.1	6.0	1.4	1.0	7.8	1.9							x		x					
Hambar Burger Ingredients: beef burger meat 25% (frozen product) (Black Angus beef meat, spices: salt, pepper); potatoes; camembert cheese (pasteurized cow's milk , lactic cultures, Penicillium candidum mold, rennet, salt); burger bun (white wheat flour, sourdough (white wheat flour, water), yeast, sugar, powdered milk, butter, water, salt, barley malt) ; pickled cucumbers (cucumbers, water, salt, wine vinegar, salt, spices: dill, mustard seeds); yellow onion; lollo bionda salad; tomatoes; fine salt; thyme; ground black pepper; palm oil; sunflower oil	600 g	727	175	11.0	6.6	9.9	1.4	1.0	8.5	1.3	x						x		x					

Note: The displayed values are average values per 100 g of product and are based on the calculations made according to the Regulation (EU) 1169/2011, art. 31, from public data or made available by the raw materials suppliers and databases indicated by ANPC. Nutritional values may vary slightly depending on the season, supplier of ingredients or other factors. Allergens are marked in bold and underlined. When indicating the allergens, both the added ingredients and the ingredients indicated on the labels of the compound ingredients were considered. Ingredients from frozen products are marked accordingly.

TABLE OF INGREDIENTS, NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION, ALLERGENS (according to ANPC Order 201/2022)
PEOPLE'S CHOICE

Product name / Ingredients / 100g of product	Net quantity	NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION / 100g									ALLERGENS													
		Energetic value		Fat	of which Satu rated fat acids	Carbohydrate	of which Sugar	Fiber	Protein	Salt	Cereals containing gluten	Crustaceans and derived products	Eggs and derived products	Fish and derived products	Peanuts and derived products	Soy and derived products	Milk and derived products	Nuts	Celery and derived products	Mustard	Sesame seeds	Sulphur dioxide and sulphites	Lupine and derived products	Molluscs and derived products
		kJ	kcal	g	g	g	g	g	g	g														
Shrimps in local brandy Ingredients: <u>shrimps</u> 36% (from frozen product); <u>cream</u> 20% (<u>cow's milk cream</u> , stabilizer: carrageenan); <u>parmesan</u> (raw <u>cow's milk</u> , salt, rennet, preservative: <u>lysozyme from egg</u>); rocket salad; green asparagus; carrot; zucchini; <u>sesame oil</u> (<u>soybean oil</u> , <u>sesame oil</u> 30%); <u>fish</u> base soup (water, carrots, yellow onion, <u>cream</u> (<u>cow's milk cream</u> , stabilizer: carrageenan), <u>celery</u> root, white wine (contains <u>sulphites</u>), <u>celery</u> , extra virgin olive oil, <u>salmon</u> fillets, <u>shrimp</u> heads, garlic); fine salt; ground black pepper; microgreens; local brandy (demineralized water, ethyl alcohol of agricultural origin, distilled from wine, inverted sugar syrup, colouring: simple caramel, flavours); extra virgin olive oil	400 g	717	173	12.9	7.2	2.1	1.1	0.6	11.8	1.2		x	x	x		x	x		x		x	x		
Hambar schnitzel (veal) Ingredients: veal round 46%; lemon 27%; <u>eggs</u> ; breadcrumbs (<u>white wheat flour</u> 650, water, yeast, iodized salt); <u>white flour</u> ; fine salt; black salt; red peppercorns; microgreens; ground black pepper; palm oil	350 g	726	173	8.3	3.0	12.1	0.8	1.4	11.9	2.0	x		x											

Note: The displayed values are average values per 100 g of product and are based on the calculations made according to the Regulation (EU) 1169/2011, art. 31, from public data or made available by the raw materials suppliers and databases indicated by ANPC. Nutritional values may vary slightly depending on the season, supplier of ingredients or other factors. Allergens are marked in bold and underlined. When indicating the allergens, both the added ingredients and the ingredients indicated on the labels of the compound ingredients were considered. Ingredients from frozen products are marked accordingly.

**TABLE OF INGREDIENTS, NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION, ALLERGENS (according to ANPC Order 201/2022)
PEOPLE'S CHOICE**

Product name / Ingredients / 100g of product	Net quantity	NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION / 100g									ALLERGENS													
		Energetic value		Fat	of which Satu rated fat acids	Carbohydrate	of which Sugar	Fiber	Protein	Salt	Cereals containing gluten	Crustaceans and derived products	Eggs and derived products	Fish and derived products	Peanuts and derived products	Soy and derived products	Milk and derived products	Nuts	Celery and derived products	Mustard	Sesame seeds	Sulphur dioxide and sulphites	Lupine and derived products	Molluscs and derived products
		kJ	kcal	g	g	g	g	g	g	g														
Duck drumstick (g: celery puree, red onion chutney) Ingredients: duck drumstick 43% (from frozen product); celery puree 32% (celery root 40%, butter (pasteurized cream , lactic cultures), potatoes, liquid cream (cow's milk cream , stabilizer: carrageenan), pasteurized cow's milk , fine salt); green asparagus; baby carrots; red onion chutney 4% (red onion 45%, glucose-fructose syrup, red wine, sugar, sugar vinegar, sunflower oil, salt, spices: anise, coriander); broccoli; butter (pasteurized cream , lactic cultures); fine salt; black salt; red peppercorns; microgreens; sunflower oil	450 g	1133	274	24.5	10.9	6.9	3.1	0.9	5.9	2.1							x		x					

Note: The displayed values are average values per 100 g of product and are based on the calculations made according to the Regulation (EU) 1169/2011, art. 31, from public data or made available by the raw materials suppliers and databases indicated by ANPC. Nutritional values may vary slightly depending on the season, supplier of ingredients or other factors. Allergens are marked in bold and underlined. When indicating the allergens, both the added ingredients and the ingredients indicated on the labels of the compound ingredients were considered. Ingredients from frozen products are marked accordingly.